螺旋切割排污泵Spiral cutting sewage pump
螺旋切割排污泵
Spiral cutting sewage pump
弈科(北京)环境技术有限公司
E.CO (Beijing) Ecotech Co., Ltd
螺旋切割排污泵Spiral cutting sewage pump
Function and characteristic
Operation mode

5. Upper bearing
6. Rear cover 7. Rotor assembly 8. Stator assembly 9. Barrel 10. lower bearing
11. Mechanical seal 12. Oil cylinder 13. Oil cylinder cover
14. Framework oil
      seal
15. Pump body
16. Impeller 17. Knife disc 18. Base
19. Water outlet
      elbow
E.CO (Beijing) Ecotech Co., Ltd
弈科(北京)环境技术有限公司
65 ESQW 35— 15— 3 A/B
螺旋切割排污泵Spiral cutting sewage pump
Performance parameter table
Notes: A series with water-cooled jacket/B series without water-cooled jacket.
100ESQW80-30-15 100 80 30 15
150ESQW200-15-15 150 200 15 15
100ESQW80-25-11 100 80 25 11
150ESQW150-15-11 150 150 15 11
100ESQW100-15-7.5 100 100 15 7.5
150ESQW120-10-7.5 150 120 10 7.5
100ESQW65-15-5.5 100 65 15 5.5
80ESQW50-22-7.5 80 50 22 7 5
65ESQW30-25-5.5 65 30 25 5.5
80ESQW45-20-5.5 80 45 20 5.5
80ESQW45-15-4 80 45 15 4
100ESQW65-10-4 100 65 10 4
50ESQW15-23-4 50 15 23 4
65ESQW25-20-4 65 25 20 4
65ESQW35-13-3 65 35 13 3
80ESQW40-12-3 80 40 12 3
80 35 10 2.2
50ESQW15-20-3 50 15 20 3
80ESQW35-10-2.2
Model Outlet Diameter(mm)  Flow(m³/h) Head(m) power(kw)
50ESQW10-10-0.75 50 10 10 0.75
50ESQW12-10-1.1 50 12 10 1.1
50ESQW12-15-1.5 50 12 15 1.5
65ESQW20-10-1.5 65 20 10 1.5
50ESQW10-20-2.2 50 10 20 2.2
65ESQW25-15-2.2 65 25 15 2.2
弈科(北京)环境技术有限公司
E.CO (Beijing) Ecotech Co., Ltd
螺旋切割排污泵Spiral cutting sewage pump
Product usage

300ESQW800-12-55 300 720 1520 670 380 400 23 786
250ESQW600-21-55 250 720 1520 670 380 350 23 781
200ESQW400-30-55 200 720 1396 735 385 295 22 772
300ESQW800-9-45 300 720 1520 670 380 400 23 560
250ESQW600-18-45 250 720 1520 670 380 350 23 564
200ESQW400-25-45 200 730 1285 620 305 295 22 554
300ESQW700-10-37 300 720 1520 670 380 400 23 551
250ESQW550-16-37 250 720 1520 670 380 350 23 547
200ESQW300-25-37 200 730 1240 620 305 295 22 538
300ESQW600-9-30 300 720 1520 670 380 400 23 519
250ESQW450-15-30 250 720 1520 670 380 350 23 514
200ESQW250-21-30 200 730 1240 620 305 295 22 505
200ESQW400-10-22 200 618 1135 520 265 295 22 359
150ESQW300-15-22 150 618 1080 510 235 225 18 350
200ESQW350-12-18.5 200 618 1135 520 265 295 22 334
150ESQW250-15-18.5 150 618 1080 510 235 225 18 325
150ESQW200-15-15 150 588 1018 510 225 225 18 241
100ESQW80-28-15 100 578 1038 475 24G 170 18 233
240 170 18 219
150ESQW150-15-11 150 588 988 510 225 225 18 226